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LOPPUTULOKSET METSASTYSHIRVI
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SARIAM

ARI POUTANEN
TIMO SEPPA
JARI KEKKONEN
OLLI PIHLAPURO
MARKKU NIEMINEN

SARJA M-50

KATRI VOUTILAINEN
VESA HOLTTA
SOILE ERONEN

PETRI KARJALAINEN

SARJA M-60

TIMO MAKELA
ERKKI SAIRANEN
ANTTI PARKKONEN
ESA KEKKONEN
JAAKKO JUVONEN
MATTI NYYSSONEN
ARI TURUNEN
YRIO SEPPA
ARVO LAASONEN
MATTI VALKONEN

JOUKKUE
OLLI PIHLAPURO

JAAKKO JUVONEN
ARI TURUNEN

SEURA

Tahtiasiakas
Joukahainen
Tahtiasiakas
Palovaaran Eramiehet
Anjalankoski

SEURA

Stora Enso Metsa
Anjalankoski
Palovaaran Eramiehet
Kisan ulkopuolinen

SEURA

Korpisoturit
Tahtiasiakas
Tahtiasiakas
Tahtiasiakas
Palovaaran Eramiehet
Joukahainen
Palovaaran Eramiehet
Tahtiasiakas
Erd Enso
Kisan ulkopuolinen

Palovaaran Eramiehet

70
57
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80
75
57
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61
63
82
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64
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YHT

182
173
172
130
41

YHT

174
119
102
170

YHT

162
159
157
133
133
133
116
106
80
152
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